
Individual Primary Contact

Full Name Full Address

Preferred

Phone Preferred Email

Baker, R Brooke
1472 Cohassett Ave

Lakewood, OH 44107-4902
440-331-0834 pastorbrooke@corucc.org

Beck, Pam

23970 Hermitage Rd

Shaker Heights, OH 44122-

4008

216-956-3436 discoverqz@sbcglobal.net

Beck, Richard F.
13697 Nutmeg Cir NW

Mogadore, OH 44260-9208
330-807-2800 rfbeck3@sbcglobal.net

Cran, Kim M.

740 Monroe Ave

Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44221-

1636

208-631-1031 pastor@bethanyucc.org

Cunningham, Jim H.
2880 N Bay Dr Apt N9

Westlake, OH 44145-4476
602-739-3603 j.h.cunningham@icloud.com

Gallaher, Allison
1061 Woodland Chase

Grafton, OH 44044-1264
440-574-3247 algallaher@gmail.com

Gopp, Amy C.
418 Park Ave

Kent, OH 44240-2228
(917) 514-5009 pastoramy@kentucc.org

Greening, Sam L.
231 S Hambden St Apt B

Chardon, OH 44024-1286
440-279-5400 sam.greening@gmail.com

Harkins Goodman, Jill
38640 Flanders Dr

Solon, OH 44139-4675
440-600-7377 harkgood@gmail.com

Herrin, David T.
30450 Mark Ct

Wickliffe, OH 44092-1514
216-832-3453 pastorfirstucc@gmail.com

Hill, David T.
84 Parkwood Ln

Oberlin, OH 44074-1434
440-775-1711 pastor@firstchurchoberlin.org

Holbert, Donna-Marie
3419 Lanark Ln

Pepper Pike, OH 44124-5726
216-831-3859 dmlane05@sbcglobal.net

Kahler, Allen R.
25697 Buck Rd

Beloit, OH 44609-9451
330-621-4281 arkinpastor59@gmail.com

Ketchum, Kathryn J.
952 Elywood Dr

Elyria, OH 44035-3601
440-315-7633 kjketchum@gmail.com

Komperda, Patti
28421 Wolf Rd

Bay Village, OH 44140-2064
440-759-2242 pjkompe@yahoo.com

Lindon, Lucas V.
1057 Larkens Way

Medina, OH 44256-1275
330-663-1804 luke@uccmedina.org

Littlejohn, Ceola H.
3990 E 153rd St

Cleveland 44128-1166
216-502-8393 ceola.littlejohn@yahoo.com
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Love, Velda

37461 White Feather Ave

North Ridgeville, OH 44039-

4812

773-860-9461 lovev@ucc.org

Montagno, Anthony
3909 Blackburn Rd NW

Canton, OH 44718-3299
330-492-3383 amontagno@trinityucc.com

Oden, Debra

3312 Milverton Rd

Shaker Heights, OH 44120-

4226

216-410-2412 daoden54@yahoo.com

Pitt, Nanette
325 Mineola Ave

Akron, OH 44313-7860
330-253-5109 nanette.pitt@akronfcc.org

Powell, Doris R.
233 Greenbriar Ct

Euclid, OH 44143-2467
216-409-1365 dpowell233@gmail.com

Rogers, Earl R.
510 W Main St

Sugarcreek, OH 44681-9395
330-737-1233 earl.rogers.12@gmail.com

Ross, Janet L.
2164 Stonebridge Crossing

Stow, OH 44224-6424
330-605-7417 janet.amistadchapelucc@gmail.com

Russell, Brian 336-420-7840 pastor@theccucc.org

Sledge, Delmarshae 216-205-7475 del.sledge@gmail.com

Smith, William (Bill)
7320 Winchester Dr

Solon, OH 44139-4861
216-973-1523 lawbsmith@yahoo.com


